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All Women
All Greek
Alpha Omicron Pi

Panhellenic

Council Council
. Total Cumulative |NewMember| New Member Community
Chapter Council Membership Term GPA GPA Total Term GPA Rank New Rank Rank
Members | Chapters
Alpha Delta Pi Panhellenic 219 3.71 3.61 1 1
ChiOmega Panhellenic 215 3.70 3.63 1 * 2 2
Delta Xi Phi Panhellenic-A I 3.69 3.60 3 3
: -~ . g 68
Phi Mu Panhellenic 213 3.63 3.54 8 3.76 1 4 4
Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 7 3.63 3.17 1 5
Greek Women 1,296 3.62 3.51
Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 6 3.60 3.14 2 6
Delta Delta Delta Panhellenic 233 3.58 3.46 5 7
Pi Kappa Phi IFC 3.4

Zeta Tau Alpha
Non-Greek Women
All Undergraduates

Panhellenic

Greek Men
All Men

Non Greek Men

406
1219

813

3.41
330
Lambda ChiAlpha

3.24

3.28
3.23

3.20

______

New Greek Men

*Unable to share GPA due to FERPA for individual student

2.99

2.87




